AGRICULTURAL
HOSE & FITTINGS
Quick Reference
Catalogue
motionfluid.co.nz
Updated June 2025. Specifications or functionality were correct at the
time of printing but may be subject to change as necessary and without notice.
Copyright © 2025 Motion New Zealand Ltd. All rights reserved.

21-8025B 25 33  155
21-8032B 32 43 155
21-8038B 38 50 137
PVC
5Updated June 2025. Specifications or functionality were correct at the
time of printing but may be subject to change as necessary and without notice.
Copyright © 2025 Motion New Zealand Ltd. All rights reserved.
Part Number  ID
mm
 Std Length
m/coil
WP
PSI @20°C
38-2025MD 25 100 100
38-2032MD 32 100 100
38-1038LD 38 100 70
38-1051LD 51  100 65
38-1064LD 64  100 56
38-1076LD 76  100 56
38-1102LD 102 100 56
38-1152LD 152 100 42
38-1203LD 203 100 42
Aqua-Shift layflat is suitable for temporary water supply or drainage of location with relatively
small differences in elevation and light duty dewatering applications. It is ideally suited for use
as a low-pressure water transfer hose in the mining, construction & hire industries.
AQUA SHIFT  LIGHT DUTY BLUE LAYFLAT
PVC
AQUA BRUTE HEAVY DUTY RED LAYFLAT
Part Number  ID
mm
 Std Length
m/coil
WP
PSI @20°C
38-3038HD 38 100 150
38-3051HD 51 100 150
38-3064HD 64 100 150
38-3076HD 76  100 130
38-3102HD 102  100 130
38-3152HD 152  100 100
38-3203HD 203 100 70
PVC
LAYFLAT HOSE
LAYFLAT KITS
Part Number Description
38-1051X20M*KIT* Blue Layflat Aqua Shift LD 51mm x 20m with Camlocks
38-1076X20M*KIT* Blue Layflat Aqua Shift LD 76mm x 20m with Camlocks
38-1102X20M*KIT* Blue Layflat Aqua Shift LD 102mm x 20m with Camlocks
LAYFLAT KITS
Part Number Description
38-3051X20M*KIT* Red Layflat Aqua Brute HD 51mm x 20m with Camlocks
38-3076X20M*KIT* Red Layflat Aqua Brute HD 76mm x 20m with Camlocks
38-3102X20M*KIT* Red Layflat Aqua Brute HD 102mm x 20m with Camlocks
CONSTRUCTION: High tensile polyester yarns. Both tube and cover extruded simultaneously
to obtain maximum bonding.  /  WORKING TEMP: 20°C  /  STANDARD LENGTH: 100 metres.
Tough, abrasion-resistant hose, well suited for water drainage at open pit mining and civil
construction sites & other areas where water must be moved to significantly higher or lower

SURFACE: Fine ribbed, highly resistant to abrasion
SERVICE TEMPERATURE: -30ºC to 80ºC
STANDARD LENGTH:  Available in up to 200m coils
*WP based on liquid transfer.
7Updated June 2025. Specifications or functionality were correct at the
time of printing but may be subject to change as necessary and without notice.
Copyright © 2025 Motion New Zealand Ltd. All rights reserved.
Part Number  ID
mm
 OD
mm
WP
PSI @20°C
 Min. Bend
Radius mm
PFBS25 25 31.6 100 70
PFBS32 32 38.9 100 90
PFBS38 38 46.3 85 120
PFBS50 51 62.3     85 150
PFBS63 63 76     80 200
PFBS76 75 89.2     70 230
PFBS102 100 116.3   65 350
PFBS152 150 170.4   55 700
PVC/RUBBER

 Min. Bend
Radius mm
28-72025 25 31.5 0.8 120
28-72032 32 38.5 0.7 150
28-72038 38 46.0 0.6 200
28-72050 50 59.5 0.5 300
28-72076 76 87.5 0.4 450
Part Number  ID
mm
 OD
mm
WP
PSI @20°C
 Min. Bend
Radius mm
PFBKSE25 25 34.0 75 90
PFBKSE32 32 40.4 75 115
PFBKSE38 38 46.4 75 140
PFBKSE50 50 59.0 60 179
PFBKSE76 76 87.0 55 265
PFBKSE102 102 115.0 40 360
PVC SUCTION HOSE
AIR SEEDER
Clear Black Air Seeder Hose
Recommended Use: For dry conveying

(PP)
(AL)
(PP)
(AL)
(PP)
(AL)
(PP)
(AL)
(PP)
(AL)
CAMLOCKS
17Updated June 2025. Specifications or functionality were correct at the
time of printing but may be subject to change as necessary and without notice.
Copyright © 2025 Motion New Zealand Ltd. All rights reserved.
Part Number  Name
54-AG51-63E “AG” Camlock 51Ex63 Pipe
54-AG51-75E “AG” Camlock 51Ex75 Pipe
54-AG64-63E “AG” Camlock 64Ex63 Pipe
54-AG64-75E “AG” Camlock 64Ex75 Pipe
54-AG76-63E “AG” Camlock 76Ex63 Pipe
54-AG76-75E “AG” Camlock 76Ex75 Pipe
54-AG76-90E “AG” Camlock 76Ex90 Pipe
AG CAMLOCKS
Part Number  Name
54-AG51-63C “AG” Camlock 51Cx63 Pipe
54-AG51-75C “AG” Camlock 51Cx75 Pipe
54-AG64-63C “AG” Camlock 64Cx63 Pipe
54-SG64-75C “AG” Camlock 74Cx75 Pipe
54-AG76-63C “AG” Camlock 76Cx63 Pipe
54-AG76-75C “AG” Camlock 76Cx75 Pipe
54-AG76-90C “AG” Camlock 76Cx90 Pipe
AG CAMLOCK TYPE C
Agricultural camlocks (AG) are designed for Medium Density Polyethylene (MDPE) pipe. These couplings have standard camlocking couplers and
adapters with hose tails to suit effluent and poly pipe sizes. MATERIAL: Aluminium.
AG CAMLOCK TYPE E
AG CAMLOCK DHT
Part Number  Name
54-AG63-63DHT “AG” 63x63 DHT Joiner
54-AG76-63DHT “AG” 76x63 DHT Joiner
54-AG75-75DHT “AG” 75x75-DHT Joiner
54-SG90-63DHT “AG” 90x63 DHT Joiner
54-AG90-75DHT “AG” 90x75-DHT Joiner
54-AG90-90DHT “AG” 90x90 DHT Joiner
EXAMPLE ONLY
AGRICULTURAL -
ALUMINIUM CAMLOCKS (AGC, AGE)
PIPE TYPE: MDPE Metric PE Pipe

CAMLOCKS AND COUPLINGS
MALE BALL
WITH HOSETAIL
FEMALE SOCKET
WITH HOSETAIL
LEVER
CLOSURE RING
O RING
MALE BALL
WITH BSP THREAD
FEMALE SOCKET
WITH BSP THREAD
COMPLETE SET BAUER
TYPE COUPLING
Part Number  Size (in) Size (mm)
57-5102MH 4 102
57-5152MH 6 152
57-5203MH 8 203
MALE
TRAVIS COUPLING
Part Number  Description Size (in) Size (mm)
54-076D-051A Female 3” to 2” Male Reducer 3-2 76-51
54-102D-076A Female 4” to 3” Male Reducer 4-3 102-76
54-152D-102A Female 6” to 4” Male Reducer 6-4 152-102
CAMLOCK REDUCER
Part Number  Description Size (in) Size (mm)
54-102FA Male 4” to Flange ASA150 46 102
54-152FA Male 6” to Flange ASA150 6-4 152
FLANGED CAMLOCK
FEMALE
TRAVIS COUPLING
Part Number  Size (in) Size (mm)
57-5102FH 4 102
57-5152FH 6 152
57-5203FH 8 203
RUBBER GASKET
FOR MALE COUPLING
Part Number  Size (in) Size (mm)
57-5102MRG 4 102
57-5152MRG 6 152
RUBBER GASKET FOR
FEMALE COUPLING
Part Number  Size (in) Size (mm)
57-5102FRG 4 102
57-5152FRG 6 152
57-5203FRG 8 203
Part Number  Size (in) Size (mm)
57-5102C 4 102
57-5152C 6 152
57-5203C 8 203
TRAVIS
CLAMP
Part Number  Size (in) Size (mm)
57-3076HB 3 76
57-3102HB 4 102
57-3152HB 6 152
57-3203HB 8 203
Part Number  Size (in) Size (mm)
57-3076HS 3 76
57-3102HS 4 102
57-3152HS 6 152
57-3203HS 8 203
Part Number  Size (in) Size (mm)
57-3076C 3 76
57-3102C 4 102
57-3152C 6 152
57-3203C 8 203
Part Number  Size (in) Size (mm)
57-3076R 3 76
57-3102R 4 102
57-3152R 6 152
57-3203R 8 203
Part Number  Size (in) Size (mm)
57-3076B 3 76
57-3102B 4 102
57-3152B 6 152
57-3203B 8 203
Part Number  Size (in) Size (mm)
57-3076S 3 76
57-3102S 4 102
57-3152S 6 152
57-3203S 8 203
Part Number  Size
(in)
Size
(mm)
57-3076SET*KIT* 3 76
57-3102SET*KIT* 4 102
57-3152SET*KIT* 6 152
57-3203SET*KIT* 8 203
19Updated June 2025. Specifications or functionality were correct at the
time of printing but may be subject to change as necessary and without notice.
Copyright © 2025 Motion New Zealand Ltd. All rights reserved.
BARREL
NIPPLE
REDUCING
SOCKET
Part Number  Size (mm)
46-NHM010 10
46-NHM015 15
46-NHM020 20
46-NHM025 25
46-NHM032 32
46-NHM038 38
46-NHM050 50
46-NHM064 64
46-NHM075 75
46-NHM102 102
46-NHM152 152
HEX
NIPPLE
GALVANISED PIPE FITTINGS
Part Number  Size
46-RS015-06 15X06MM
46-RS015-10 15X10MM
46-RS020-06 20X06MM
46-RS020-10  20X10MM
46-RS020-15 20X15MM
46-RS025-10 25X10MM
46-RS025-15 25X15MM
46-RS025-20 25X20MM
46-RS032-15 32X15MM
46-RS032-20 32X20MM
46-RS032-25 32X25MM
46-RS038-15 38X15MM
46-RS038-20 38X20MM
46-RS038-25 38X25MM
46-RS038-32 38X32MM
46-RS050-15 50X15MM
46-RS050-20 50X20MM
46-RS050-25 50X25MM
46-RS050-32 50X32MM
46-RS050-38 50X38MM
46-RS064-25 64X25MM
46-RS064-32 64X32MM
46-RS064-38 64X38MM
46-RS064-50 64X50MM
46-RS075-25 75X25MM
46-RS075-32 75X32MM
46-RS075-38 75X38MM
46-RS075-50 75X50MM
46-RS075-65 75X65MM
46-RS080-25 80X25MM
46-RS102-50 102X50MM
46-RS102-65 102X65MM
46-RS102-75 102X75MM
46-RS152-100 152X100MM
Part Number  Size (mm)
46-NMB010 10mm
46-NMB015 15mm
46-NMB020 20mm
46-NMB025 25mm
46-NMB032 32mm
46-NMB038 38mm
46-NMB050 50mm
46-NMB064 64mm
46-NMB075 75mm
46-NMB102 102mm
Part Number  Size (mm)
46-MUF015 15
46-MUF020 20
46-MUF025 25
46-MUF032 32
46-MUF038 38
46-MUF050 50
46-MUF064 64
46-MUF075 75
MAC
UNION
Part Number  Size (mm)
46-EMF010 10mm
46-EMF015 15mm
46-EMF020 20mm
46-EMF025 25mm
46-EMF032 32mm
46-EMF038 38mm
46-EMF050 50mm
46-EMF064 64mm
46-EMF075 75mm
46-EMF102 102mm
ELBOW
M/F
Part Number  Size (mm)
46-TEE003 3mm
46-TEE006 6mm
46-TEE010 10mm
46-TEE015 15mm
46-TEE020 20mm
46-TEE025 25mm
46-TEE032 32mm
46-TEE038 38mm
46-TEE050 50mm
46-TEE064 64mm
46-TEE075 75mm
46-TEE102 102mm
TEES
PLUG
Part Number  Size (mm)
46-PLG010 10
46-PLG015 15
46-PLG020 20
46-PLG025 25
46-PLG032 32
46-PLG038 38
46-PLG050 50
46-PLG064 64
46-PLG075 75
Part Number  Size (mm)
46-EFF010 10
46-EFF015 15
46-EFF020 20
46-EFF025 25
46-EFF032 32
46-EFF038 38
46-EFF050 50
46-EFF064 64
46-EFF075 75
46-EFF102 102
46-EFF152 152
ELBOW
FEM + FEM
Part Number  Size (mm)
46-CAP015 15
46-CAP020 20
46-CAP025 25
46-CAP032 32
46-CAP038 38
46-CAP050 50
46-CAP064 64
46-CAP075 75
CAPS
REDUCING
HEX NIPPLE
Part Number  Size
46-RHN010-06 10-08MM
46-RHN015-06 15-06MM
46-RHN015-10 15-10MM
46-RHN020-10 20-10MM
46-RHN020-15 20-15MM
46-RHN025-15 25-15MM
46-RHN025-20 25-20MM
46-RHN032-15 32-15MM
46-RHN032-20 32-20MM
46-RHN032-25 32-25MM
46-RHN038-15 38-15MM
46-RHN038-20 38-20MM
46-RHN038-25 38-25MM
46-RHN038-32 38-32MM
46-RHN050-20 50-20MM
46-RHN050-25 50-25MM
46-RHN050-32 50-32MM
46-RHN050-38 50-38MM
46-RHN064-50 64-50MM
46-RHN075-50 75-50MM
46-RHN075-64 75-64MM
46-RHN100-50 100-50MM
46-RHN102-75 102-75MM
Part Number  Size (mm)
46-SF006 6
46-SF010 10
46-SF015 15
46-SF020 20
46-SF025 25
46-SF032 32
46-SF038 38
46-SF050 50
46-SF064 64
46-SF075 75
46-SF102 102
46-SF152 152
SOCKET
REDUCING
HEX BUSH
Part Number  Size
46-RB006-03 06-03MM
46-RB010-06 10-06MM
46-RB010-03 10-03MM
46-RB015-06 15-06MM
46-RB015-10 15-10MM
46-RB020-06 20-06MM
46-RB020-03 20-03MM
46-RB020-10 20-10MM
46-RB020-15 20-15MM
46-RB025-06 25-06MM
46-RB025-10 25-10MM
46-RB025-15 25-15MM
46-RB025-20 25-20MM
46-RB032-15 32-15MM
46-RB032-20 32-20MM
46-RB032-25 32-25MM
46-RB038-15 38-15MM
46-RB038-20 38-20MM
46-RB038-25 38-25MM
46-RB038-32 38-32MM
46-RB050-15 50-15MM
46-RB050-20 50-20MM
46-RB050-25 50-25MM
46-RB050-32 50-32MM
46-RB050-38 50-38MM
46-RB064-25 64-25MM
46-RB064-32 64-32MM
46-RB064-38 64-38MM
46-RB064-50 64-50MM
46-RB075-25 75-25MM
46-RB075-32 75-32MM
46-RB075-38 75-38MM
46-RB075-50 75-50MM
46-RB075-64 75-64MM
46-RB102-50 102-50MM
46-RB102-65 102-65MM
46-RB102-75 102-75MM
46-RB125-100 125-100MM
46-RB150-100 150-100MM
46-RB150-125 150-125MM
Galvanised malleable iron, BSP threaded pipe fittings. 10Bar WP
21Updated June 2025. Specifications or functionality were correct at the
time of printing but may be subject to change as necessary and without notice.
Copyright © 2025 Motion New Zealand Ltd. All rights reserved.